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Lieu Seq Temps Tps Tour Tour Lieu Seq Temps Tps Tour Tour

No 13 LENOBLE Julien

Pass 13 1:31.914 1:31.914 1

Pass 24 2:57.809 1:25.895 2

Pass 34 4:22.466 1:24.657 3

Pass 44 5:47.104 1:24.638 4

Pass 54 7:12.178 1:25.074 5

Pass 64 8:38.112 1:25.934 6

Pass 73 10:02.736 1:24.624 7

Pass 82 11:28.217 1:25.481 8

Pass 91 12:52.927 1:24.710 9

Pass 100 14:17.615 1:24.688 10

Pass 109 15:42.675 1:25.060 11

Pass 118 17:07.453 1:24.778 12

Pass 127 18:31.695 1:24.242 13

Pass 136 19:56.722 1:25.027 14

Pass 145 21:22.403 1:25.681 15

Pass 154 22:47.759 1:25.356 16

Pass 163 24:12.836 1:25.077 17

Pass 172 25:38.007 1:25.171 18

Pass 181 27:02.683 1:24.676 19

No 14 BERTRAND Renaud

Pass 11 1:30.375 1:30.375 1

Pass 21 2:55.726 1:25.351 2

Pass 31 4:20.582 1:24.856 3

Pass 41 5:44.767 1:24.185 4

Pass 51 7:09.382 1:24.615 5

Pass 61 8:34.123 1:24.741 6

Pass 71 9:59.070 1:24.947 7

Pass 81 11:24.912 1:25.842 8

Pass 90 12:50.417 1:25.505 9

Pass 99 14:16.361 1:25.944 10

Pass 108 15:41.139 1:24.778 11

Pass 117 17:06.178 1:25.039 12

Pass 126 18:31.437 1:25.259 13

Pass 135 19:56.533 1:25.096 14

Pass 144 21:22.285 1:25.752 15

Pass 153 22:47.614 1:25.329 16

Pass 162 24:12.716 1:25.102 17

Pass 171 25:37.812 1:25.096 18

Pass 180 27:02.271 1:24.459 19

No 21 LEFEVRE Patrick

Pass 12 1:31.165 1:31.165 1

Pass 22 2:56.285 1:25.120 2

Pass 32 4:21.109 1:24.824 3

Pass 42 5:45.778 1:24.669 4

Pass 53 7:11.958 1:26.180 5

Pass 63 8:38.097 1:26.139 6

Pass 74 10:04.669 1:26.572 7

Pass 83 11:31.341 1:26.672 8

Pass 92 12:57.437 1:26.096 9

Pass 101 14:23.211 1:25.774 10

Pass 110 15:50.149 1:26.938 11

Pass 119 17:17.362 1:27.213 12

Pass 128 18:43.910 1:26.548 13

Pass 137 20:10.177 1:26.267 14

Pass 146 21:35.784 1:25.607 15

Pass 155 23:01.126 1:25.342 16

Pass 164 24:27.127 1:26.001 17

Pass 173 25:53.586 1:26.459 18

Pass 182 27:20.846 1:27.260 19

No 22 MCGOVERN Rikki

Pass 20 1:40.671 1:40.671 1

Pass 30 3:14.412 1:33.741 2

Pass 40 4:46.205 1:31.793 3

Pass 50 6:15.947 1:29.742 4

Pass 60 7:44.454 1:28.507 5

Pass 70 9:11.917 1:27.463 6

Pass 80 10:40.858 1:28.941 7

Pass 89 12:09.511 1:28.653 8

Pass 98 13:38.026 1:28.515 9

Pass 107 15:06.241 1:28.215 10

Pass 116 16:33.391 1:27.150 11

Pass 125 18:01.928 1:28.537 12

Pass 134 19:30.417 1:28.489 13

Pass 143 20:57.610 1:27.193 14

Pass 152 22:25.601 1:27.991 15

Pass 160 23:54.057 1:28.456 16

Pass 169 25:21.602 1:27.545 17

Pass 178 26:49.723 1:28.121 18

Pass 187 28:18.826 1:29.103 19

No 31 CIVRAY Benjamin

Pass 15 1:33.062 1:33.062 1

Pass 25 2:59.670 1:26.608 2

Pass 35 4:26.824 1:27.154 3

Pass 45 5:53.777 1:26.953 4

Pass 55 7:20.684 1:26.907 5

Pass 65 8:46.742 1:26.058 6

Pass 75 10:12.962 1:26.220 7

Pass 84 11:40.159 1:27.197 8

Pass 93 13:07.060 1:26.901 9

Pass 102 14:33.434 1:26.374 10

Pass 111 15:59.624 1:26.190 11

Pass 120 17:25.836 1:26.212 12

Pass 129 18:51.741 1:25.905 13

Pass 138 20:17.742 1:26.001 14
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No 31 CIVRAY Benjamin

Pass 147 21:44.320 1:26.578 15

Pass 156 23:10.644 1:26.324 16

Pass 165 24:37.487 1:26.843 17

Pass 174 26:04.034 1:26.547 18

Pass 183 27:30.630 1:26.596 19

No 53 BARRE Paul

Pass 14 1:32.111 1:32.111 1

Pass 23 2:56.958 1:24.847 2

Pass 33 4:21.554 1:24.596 3

Pass 43 5:45.845 1:24.291 4

Pass 52 7:10.023 1:24.178 5

Pass 62 8:34.266 1:24.243 6

Pass 72 9:59.262 1:24.996 7

No 74 DEBIOLLE Axel

Pass 17 1:34.325 1:34.325 1

Pass 28 3:01.901 1:27.576 2

Pass 38 4:29.505 1:27.604 3

Pass 47 5:56.252 1:26.747 4

Pass 57 7:22.271 1:26.019 5

Pass 67 8:49.152 1:26.881 6

Pass 77 10:17.139 1:27.987 7

Pass 86 11:44.498 1:27.359 8

Pass 95 13:11.310 1:26.812 9

Pass 104 14:37.791 1:26.481 10

Pass 113 16:04.087 1:26.296 11

Pass 122 17:29.913 1:25.826 12

Pass 131 18:56.198 1:26.285 13

Pass 140 20:24.183 1:27.985 14

Pass 149 21:51.114 1:26.931 15

Pass 158 23:17.337 1:26.223 16

Pass 166 24:44.495 1:27.158 17

Pass 175 26:11.114 1:26.619 18

Pass 185 27:37.463 1:26.349 19

No 78 GAUTIER Romain

Pass 19 1:39.019 1:39.019 1

Pass 29 3:07.921 1:28.902 2

Pass 39 4:37.181 1:29.260 3

Pass 49 6:05.680 1:28.499 4

Pass 59 7:34.734 1:29.054 5

Pass 69 9:03.764 1:29.030 6

Pass 79 10:33.520 1:29.756 7

Pass 88 12:02.592 1:29.072 8

Pass 97 13:31.183 1:28.591 9

Pass 106 15:00.225 1:29.042 10

Pass 115 16:29.224 1:28.999 11

Pass 124 17:58.080 1:28.856 12

Pass 133 19:27.007 1:28.927 13

Pass 142 20:55.791 1:28.784 14

Pass 151 22:25.477 1:29.686 15

Pass 161 23:54.635 1:29.158 16

Pass 170 25:24.749 1:30.114 17

Pass 179 26:54.241 1:29.492 18

Pass 188 28:23.722 1:29.481 19

No 94 SCHNEPP Maxime

Pass 18 1:34.666 1:34.666 1

Pass 27 3:01.819 1:27.153 2

Pass 36 4:28.828 1:27.009 3

Pass 46 5:55.836 1:27.008 4

Pass 56 7:22.086 1:26.250 5

Pass 66 8:48.686 1:26.600 6

Pass 76 10:16.749 1:28.063 7

Pass 85 11:43.490 1:26.741 8

Pass 94 13:10.675 1:27.185 9

Pass 103 14:37.341 1:26.666 10

Pass 112 16:03.312 1:25.971 11

Pass 121 17:29.635 1:26.323 12

Pass 130 18:56.025 1:26.390 13

Pass 139 20:22.380 1:26.355 14

Pass 148 21:49.883 1:27.503 15

Pass 157 23:17.026 1:27.143 16

Pass 167 24:44.670 1:27.644 17

Pass 176 26:11.213 1:26.543 18

Pass 184 27:36.822 1:25.609 19

No 690 SCHMITT Emmanuel

Pass 16 1:33.487 1:33.487 1

Pass 26 2:59.993 1:26.506 2

Pass 37 4:29.299 1:29.306 3

Pass 48 5:56.817 1:27.518 4

Pass 58 7:24.136 1:27.319 5

Pass 68 8:51.203 1:27.067 6

Pass 78 10:18.307 1:27.104 7

Pass 87 11:46.451 1:28.144 8

Pass 96 13:14.162 1:27.711 9

Pass 105 14:41.726 1:27.564 10

Pass 114 16:10.241 1:28.515 11

Pass 123 17:39.007 1:28.766 12

Pass 132 19:07.000 1:27.993 13

Pass 141 20:34.739 1:27.739 14

Pass 150 22:02.259 1:27.520 15

Pass 159 23:31.008 1:28.749 16

Pass 168 24:59.035 1:28.027 17

Pass 177 26:27.417 1:28.382 18

Pass 186 27:55.627 1:28.210 19


